
DAWSON COUNTY'S UTILITYUSAGEFORAUGUST2017--- - -

This information is posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2265-Section 2265.001(b). 

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Dawson County Auditor's Office in writing under the Open Records 
Acts: 

Dawson County Auditor's Office 
P.O. Box 1268 
Lamesa, Texas 79331-1268 

UTILITY 

SERVICE 

ELECTRICITY 

GAS 

WATER 

METERED 

AMOUNT 

96271.00 KWH 

65.00 CCF 

797.00 GAL 

10:30AM 
9/29/2017 

AGGREGATE 

COSTS 

$ 9,908.52 

$ 1,369.26 

$ 4,406.38 


