## DAWSON COUNTY'S UTILITY USAGE FOR AUGUST 2017

This information is posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2265-Section 2265.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Dawson County Auditor's Office in writing under the Open Records Acts:

Dawson County Auditor's Office P.O. Box 1268 Lamesa, Texas 79331-1268

UTILITY	METERED	AGGREGATE
SERVICE	AMOUNT	COSTS
ELECTRICITY	96271.00 KWH	\$ 9,908.52
GAS	65.00 CCF	\$ 1,369.26
WATER	797.00 GAL	\$ 4,406.38